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SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  116 SCT:  59
Amelia 39.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rose 02.935 16021 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  119 SCT:  58
Sophia 39.73 0 0 11 5Q 0 0LeVan 03.007 20023 95 0

R

SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  114 SCT:  67
RenRen 65.13 0 2 01 10Q 0 0LaGrassa 01.751 08013 90 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  114 SCT:  62
Teak 35.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puskas 03.192 12136 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  116 SCT:  59
Jax 57.32 0 1 01 5Q 0 0West 02.023 16014 95 0

Zenji 54.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Clark 02.114 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  119 SCT:  58
Oakley 52.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 02.276 20017 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  119 SCT:  59
Jupiter 45.96 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Schmoyer 02.598 24020 90 0

R

SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  68
Donna 49.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Constantine-A 02.982 12008 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  64
Kiana 71.25 7 3 1 34NQ 2 0Kraeuter 02.194 20107 0 0

Believe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.003 20009 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  66
Dexter 57.22 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Sorosky 02.737 24019 95 0

Magnus 73.32 7 3 1 39NQ 0 1Kolb 02.135 24010 0 0

Osin Blue 64.32 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Kavanaugh 02.436 24011 0 0

R

SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  68
Ruby 54.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Berry 03.1222 12134 0 0

Kylie 48.53 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Parkin 03.4823 12135 0 0

Brecker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCullough 10.0024 12137 0 0

Trek 62.01 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Wiechmann 02.7325 12138 0 0

Spark 41.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.0326 12140 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  66
E.V. 47.39 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gichner 03.6552 16141 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Halley 45.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burnett 03.8589 20150 100 0

Cali 48.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Siegel 03.6485 20144 100 0

Tek 52.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bennett 03.3884 20143 0 0

Ben 70.35 8 2 0 34NQ 1 0Kramer 02.5286 20145 0 0

Beau 60.23 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McMoran 02.9487 20148 0 0

Joseph 44.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koziatek 03.9788 20149 0 0

Emerald 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brubach 10.0090 20151 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  66
Branson 47.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rivkin 03.74102 24153 0 0

R

SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Victor 46.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.665 08133 100 26

Gizelle 50.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.324 08131 100 22

Jose 54.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 03.113 08046 100 18

Brigitta 56.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Leonard 02.992 08045 100 16

Tucker 58.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dalton 02.911 08044 100 14

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  68
Misha 51.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.3113 12055 100 16

Tweek 54.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.1215 12057 100 13

Chew 62.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ulissi 02.7010 12051 100 5

Ditto 43.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.878 12049 0 0

Blaze 54.98 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Anderson 03.0711 12052 0 0

Bowen 50.34 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Morgan 03.3612 12054 0 0

Luc 58.09 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Weintrub 02.9114 12056 0 0

Blu 40.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Dereka 04.2016 12058 0 0

Epic 52.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Harrington 03.2017 12060 0 0

Minute 56.39 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.0018 12061 0 0

Bella Mia 44.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.7619 12062 0 0

Cruise 44.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.8221 12064 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.006 12047 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.007 12048 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.009 12050 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0020 12063 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  66
Lucca 38.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 04.4849 16086 100 27

Daisy 41.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 04.1237 16071 100 24

Hula 43.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ancona 03.9439 16073 100 22

Kip 44.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.9336 16070 100 21

Zelly 46.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.7151 16088 100 19

Shine 48.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.5450 16087 100 17

Emma 50.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.4345 16081 100 15

Tollie 51.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.3644 16078 100 14
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Zuri 57.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.0233 16067 100 8

Vibe 51.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Clark 03.3532 16066 0 0

Loa 58.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.9434 16068 0 0

Baci 60.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.8435 16069 0 0

Surf 46.16 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Wiechmann 03.7538 16072 0 0

Ql (Chee) 50.51 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Clark 03.4341 16075 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.0042 16076 0 0

Clover 68.44 2 5 4 51NQ 3 0Jacobs 02.5343 16077 0 0

Lici 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0046 16083 0 0

Joey 45.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Albrizio 03.7847 16084 0 0

Allie 62.20 0 2 0 15NQ 3 1Parkin 02.7848 16085 0 0

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0031 16089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Karat 41.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.2665 20098 100 20

Gracie 42.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.1379 20114 100 19

Mel 44.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.0162 20092 100 17

Cooper 48.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.6480 20116 100 13

Bella 49.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 03.5878 20113 100 12

T Rex 54.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.2683 20147 100 7

Banshee 54.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.2377 20112 100 7

Suri 55.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.2167 20100 100 6

Freddy 56.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.1659 20117 100 5

Porsche 42.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hammond 04.1661 20093 0 0

Hops 44.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 03.9363 20094 0 0

Byron 58.93 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 03.0064 20096 0 0

Champ 71.12 9 2 0 37NQ 0 0Marden 02.4966 20099 0 0

Emma 49.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McMoran 03.5868 20101 0 0

Siri 46.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doering 03.8469 20102 0 0

Oskar 44.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.9471 20104 0 0

Romeo 50.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 03.4860 20105 0 0

Mattie 55.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gereg 03.1972 20106 0 0

TiAmo 55.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rocco 03.1874 20109 0 0

Thrill 43.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frank 04.0276 20111 0 0

Phil 55.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Salerno 03.1781 20118 0 0

Sparks 40.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 04.3382 20119 0 0

Lollipop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Habich 00.0070 20103 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.0073 20108 0 0

Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0075 20110 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  66
Smitten 41.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.2999 24126 100 24

Rumor 57.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.10101 24128 100 8

Duke 46.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.8094 24120 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Solakian 10.0095 24121 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0098 24125 0 0

Hunter 57.39 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Pactwa 03.08100 24127 0 0

Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.0096 24122 0 0
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Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houton 00.0097 24124 0 0

R

SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  73
Sugar 76.23 3 6 3 51NQ 3 0DeJulia 01.951 08005 0 0

R

SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  71
Frankie 60.75 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Saraceni 02.8530 12130 0 0

R

SAT-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  71
Romeo 65.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0White 02.6327 12026 0 0

Kai 46.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harrington 03.7628 12027 0 0

Julian 66.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mood 02.6229 12028 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
Taya 44.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.9440 16029 100 22

Lexi 58.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.0255 16032 100 8

Foster 60.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 02.9157 16035 100 6

Launch 47.86 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Chernack 03.7054 16031 0 0

Neo 52.76 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bennett 03.3556 16033 0 0

Hank 48.74 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Gichner 03.6358 16036 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.0053 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  71
C.J. 44.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.0093 20042 100 26

Mickey 53.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.3092 20041 100 17

Brody 53.86 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 03.2991 20040 0 0
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